
Nagpur - Bilaspur Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/01826X - VB - SECR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to BSP/Bilaspur Junction 

7h 20m - 412 km - 20 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 09:45 0 1 0 44 309 CR
2 KP Kamptee 10:04 10:09 5m 0 1 14 115 289 SECR
3 RRL Rewral 10:24 10:29 5m 0 1 43 114 293 SECR
4 BRD Bhandara Road 10:39 10:44 5m 0 1 62 99 265 SECR
5 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 0 1 80 110 SECR
6 TRO Tirora 11:11 11:16 5m 0 1 100 57 SECR
7 G Gondia Junction 11:47 11:52 5m 0 1 130 103 311 SECR
8 AGN Amgaon 12:05 12:10 5m 0 1 152 78 317 SECR
9 DGG Dongargarh 12:49 12:54 5m 0 1 203 118 353 SECR
10 RJN Raj Nandgaon 13:10 13:15 5m 0 1 234 61 314 SECR
11 DURG Durg Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 265 46 317 SECR
12 BQR Bhilai Nagar 13:56 14:01 5m 0 1 269 88 297 SECR
13 BPHB Bhilai Power House 14:04 14:09 5m 0 1 273 94 311 SECR
14 BIA Bhilai 14:12 14:17 5m 0 1 278 76 309 SECR
15 SRWN Saraswatinagar 14:33 14:38 5m 0 1 298 16 292 SECR
16 R Raipur Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 1 302 31 315 SECR
17 WRC WRS Colony PH 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 304 61 286 SECR
18 TLD Tilda Neora 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 340 104 293 SECR
19 BYT Bhatapara 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 366 74 273 SECR
20 BYL Belha 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 396 53 268 SECR
21 DPH Dadhapara 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 405 28 272 SECR
22 BSP Bilaspur Junction 17:05 0 1 412 - 292 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 28 2024 (00:22)

Jul 28 2024 (00:22)

1

1


